
Qualifying Practice Document No: 01-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 3 1:00.872

16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 3 0.092 1:00.964

30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 3 0.178 1:01.142

44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 3 0.034 1:01.176

10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 3 0.068 1:01.244

*1 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 3 0.018 1:01.262

4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 3 0.287 1:01.549

38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 3 0.389 1:01.938

47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 3 0.028 1:01.966

27 仲村　幸之芯 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 3 0.334 1:02.300

86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team KOSMIC 3 0.137 1:02.437

37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 KOSMIC 3 0.043 1:02.480

24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 3 0.274 1:02.754

42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 3 0.915 1:03.669

60 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング PRAGA 3 0.037 1:03.706

12 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 3 0.273 1:03.979

88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin DNS

*2 7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 3 DQ

*1

*2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4START TIME: 8:34 FINISH TIME: 9:37

Best Lap No.11

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:00.872 遠藤　新太

NO.  7 椎名　陽翔  :  TT失格     2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES 瑞浪ｼﾘｰｽﾞ特別規則書第36条2)により競技終了とする

Announcement

NO.  8 秋枝　璃空  :  警告     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR17 / ﾀﾞﾐｰｸﾞﾘｯﾄﾞ違反行為(ダミーグリッドにて工具使用)
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2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1



Qualifying Practices Document No: 02-01 Offical

Results (グループ分け)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 3 - 1:00.872 A

16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 3 0.092 1:00.964 B

30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 3 0.178 1:01.142 C

44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 3 0.034 1:01.176 A

10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 3 0.068 1:01.244 B

8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 3 0.018 1:01.262 C

4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 3 0.287 1:01.549 A

38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 3 0.389 1:01.938 B

47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 3 0.028 1:01.966 C

27 仲村　幸之芯 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 3 0.334 1:02.300 A

86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team KOSMIC 3 0.137 1:02.437 B

37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 KOSMIC 3 0.043 1:02.480 C

24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 3 0.274 1:02.754 A

42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 3 0.915 1:03.669 B

60 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング PRAGA 3 0.037 1:03.706 C

12 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 3 0.273 1:03.979 A

88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 0 DNS DNS B

7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 3 DQ 1:02.276 C

Gap Between Series: 100.00%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Best Lap No.11

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:00.872 遠藤　新太

Announcement
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2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1



Qualifying Heat B-C Document No: 23-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 8 7:30.481 55.742 0

2 〓 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 8 7:30.859 0.378 0.378 55.449 2

3 ▲ 1 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 8 7:37.502 6.643 7.021 55.777 3

4 ▼ 1 10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 8 7:37.710 0.208 7.229 55.744 4

5 ▲ 4 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 8 7:40.661 2.951 10.180 56.640 5

6 ▲ 1 86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team KOSMIC 8 7:44.937 4.276 14.456 57.236 6

7 ▲ 5 7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 7:45.858 0.921 15.377 57.005 7

8 ▼ 2 47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 8 7:46.234 0.376 15.753 56.632 8

9 ▼ 4 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 8 7:46.537 0.303 16.056 57.479 9

10 〓 60 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング PRAGA 8 7:49.993 3.456 19.512 57.078 10

11 〓 *1 88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 8 7:50.697 5.704 25.216 58.131 +5.000 11

DQ ▼ 4 *2 37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 KOSMIC 3 3:24.492 DQ 1:01.941 30

*1

*2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4START TIME: 11:52 FINISH TIME: 12:00

Best Lap No.30Stwerd: 0:55.449 徳岡　大凱

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2020/3/28   12:09

Rnk

Micro MAX

Announcement

NO. 88 坂野　太絃  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 37 岩下　愛泉  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R20 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1



Qualifying Heat A-C Document No: 29-02 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 8 8:06.601 1:00.406 0

2 ▲ 2 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 8 8:08.254 1.653 1.653 1:00.299 2

3 ▼ 1 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 8 8:13.735 5.481 7.134 1:00.542 3

4 ▲ 1 4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 8 8:16.251 2.516 9.650 1:01.127 4

5 ▲ 2 27 仲村　幸之芯 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 8 8:17.054 0.803 10.453 1:01.023 5

6 ▲ 6 7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 8:18.769 1.715 12.168 1:00.938 6

7 ▲ 3 60 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング PRAGA 8 8:23.438 4.669 16.837 1:02.107 7

8 ▲ 1 *1 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 8 8:18.985 0.547 17.384 1:01.342 +5.000 8

9 ▼ 1 *2 37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 KOSMIC 8 8:26.769 2.784 20.168 1:01.384 9

10 ▲ 1 12 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 8 8:31.705 4.936 25.104 1:02.663 10

DNF ▼ 8 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 0 8 Laps DNF 13

DQ ▼ 6 *3 47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 8 8:18.050 DQ 1:00.536 30

*1

*2

*3

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4START TIME: 13:46 FINISH TIME: 13:55

Best Lap No.8Stwerd: 1:00.299 秋枝　璃空

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2020/3/29   8:29

Rnk

Micro MAX

Announcement

NO. 24 白石　麗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 37 岩下　愛泉  :  厳重注意     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ(無理な突込み)

NO. 47 山本　新之助  :  ﾚｰｽ除外     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R01-2 / ﾌﾗｯｸﾞ無視(黒旗の無視)

2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1

改訂

改訂理由

ペナルティポイントの記載削除による。



Qualifying Heat A-B Document No: 36-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 8 8:08.872 1:00.642 0

2 〓 *1 16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 8 8:08.658 0.786 0.786 1:00.265 +1.000 2

3 ▲ 3 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 8 8:10.843 1.185 1.971 1:00.781 3

4 ▼ 1 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 8 8:11.040 0.197 2.168 1:00.735 4

5 〓 4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 8 8:12.073 1.033 3.201 1:00.872 5

6 ▲ 6 88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 8 8:12.857 0.784 3.985 1:00.791 6

7 ▼ 3 10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 8 8:16.083 3.226 7.211 1:01.153 7

8 ▲ 1 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 8 8:21.703 5.620 12.831 1:01.841 8

9 ▼ 1 86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team KOSMIC 8 8:22.146 0.443 13.274 1:01.948 9

10 ▲ 1 12 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 8 8:26.403 4.257 17.531 1:02.338 10

11 ▼ 4 27 仲村　幸之芯 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 8 8:31.034 4.631 22.162 1:01.741 11

12 ▼ 2 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 8 8:40.265 9.231 31.393 1:02.675 12

*1

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4START TIME: 15:58 FINISH TIME: 16:06

Best Lap No.16Stwerd: 1:00.265 塩田　惣一朗

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2020/3/28   16:23

Rnk

Micro MAX

Announcement

NO. 16 塩田　惣一朗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 1秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R10 / ﾚｰﾝﾁｪﾝｼﾞ行為

2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1



Qualifying Heats Document No: 37-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats -
Micro MAX

2020/3/28   16:26

Q
P

B
-C

A
-C

A
-B

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports 1 - 0 0 0

2 16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN 2 0 - 2 2

3 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing 3 2 3 - 5

4 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing 6 3 2 - 5

5 4 福永　航平 M's Energy 7 - 4 5 9

6 10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ 5 4 - 7 11

7 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT 8 9 - 3 12

8 7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports 18 7 6 - 13

9 86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team 11 6 - 9 15

10 27 仲村　幸之芯 スクーデリア沖縄 10 - 5 11 16

11 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN 13 - 8 8 16

12 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING 4 - 13 4 17

13 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN 14 5 - 12 17

14 60 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング 15 10 7 - 17

15 88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? 17 11 - 6 17

16 12 金川　旭 Global+WSK 16 - 10 10 20

17 37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 12 30 9 - 39

Q
P

B
-C

A
-C

A
-B

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.4より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採用し順位決定を行った。

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :



Prefinal Document No: 56-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 1 16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 8 8:15.610 0.001 0

2 ▲ 2 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 8 8:15.781 0.171 0.171 0.001 2

3 ▼ 2 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 8 8:16.053 0.272 0.443 0.001 3

4 ▼ 1 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 8 8:16.826 0.773 1.216 0.001 4

5 ▲ 4 *1 86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team KOSMIC 8 8:17.413 3.587 4.803 0.001 +3.000 5

6 ▲ 1 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 8 8:22.646 2.233 7.036 0.001 6

7 ▲ 8 *2 88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 8 8:19.683 2.037 9.073 0.001 +5.000 7

8 ▲ 4 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 8 8:25.778 1.095 10.168 0.001 8

9 ▼ 4 4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 8 8:27.503 1.725 11.893 0.001 9

10 ▼ 2 7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 8:27.894 0.391 12.284 0.001 10

11 〓 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 8 8:31.206 3.312 15.596 0.001 11

12 ▲ 4 12 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 8 8:31.957 0.751 16.347 0.001 12

13 ▲ 4 37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 KOSMIC 8 8:34.888 2.931 19.278 0.001 13

14 〓 60 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング PRAGA 8 8:50.416 15.528 34.806 0.001 14

15 ▼ 5 *3 27 仲村　幸之芯 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 8 8:48.306 2.890 37.696 0.001 +5.000 15

16 ▼ 3 *4 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 8 8:50.323 2.017 39.713 0.001 +5.000 16

17 ▼ 11 10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 5 5:24.382 DNF 0.001 17

*1

*2

*3

*4

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4START TIME: 10:21 FINISH TIME: 10:29

Best Lap No.8Stwerd: 0.001 秋枝　璃空

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2020/3/29   10:41

Rnk

Micro MAX

Announcement

NO. 86 鈴木　春風  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R03 / ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙﾁｪｯｶｰ(公式練習中のダブルチェッカー)

NO. 88 坂野　太絃  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 27 仲村　幸之芯  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 42 白石　庵  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1



Prefinal Heats Document No: 57-01 Offical

Results - After Prefinal -
Micro MAX

2020/3/29   10:44

Q
P

B
-C

A
-C

A
-B P
F

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN 2 0 - 2 0 2

2 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports 1 - 0 0 3 3

3 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing 6 3 2 - 2 7

4 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing 3 2 3 - 4 9

5 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT 8 9 - 3 6 18

6 4 福永　航平 M's Energy 7 - 4 5 9 18

7 86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team 11 6 - 9 5 20

8 7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports 18 7 6 - 10 23

9 88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? 17 11 - 6 7 24

10 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING 4 - 13 4 8 25

11 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN 13 - 8 8 11 27

12 10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ 5 4 - 7 17 28

13 60 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング 15 10 7 - 14 31

14 27 仲村　幸之芯 スクーデリア沖縄 10 - 5 11 15 31

15 12 金川　旭 Global+WSK 16 - 10 10 12 32

16 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN 14 5 - 12 16 33

17 37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 12 30 9 - 13 52

Q
P

B
-C

A
-C

A
-B P
F

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.4より、プレファイナルヒート結果を採用し順位決定を行った。

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :



Final Document No: 80-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 1 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 14 13:38.905 57.374

2 ▼ 1 16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 14 13:39.435 0.530 0.530 57.434

3 〓 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 14 13:39.766 0.331 0.861 57.575

4 〓 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 14 13:40.092 0.326 1.187 57.517

5 ▲ 5 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 14 13:40.103 0.011 1.198 57.362

6 ▲ 1 86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team KOSMIC 14 13:42.041 1.938 3.136 57.323

7 ▲ 2 88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 14 13:42.886 0.845 3.981 57.673

8 ▲ 4 10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 14 13:45.704 2.818 6.799 57.562

9 ▲ 7 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 14 13:49.980 4.276 11.075 58.180

10 ▲ 1 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 14 13:51.096 1.116 12.191 57.940

11 ▼ 6 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 14 13:52.173 1.077 13.268 58.180

12 ▲ 2 27 仲村　幸之芯 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 14 13:56.350 4.177 17.445 58.310

13 ▲ 2 *1 12 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 14 13:55.143 3.793 21.238 57.935 +5.000

14 ▼ 6 7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 14 14:06.029 5.886 27.124 58.263

15 ▲ 2 37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 KOSMIC 14 14:06.654 0.625 27.749 58.624

16 ▼ 3 60 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング PRAGA 14 14:08.526 1.872 29.621 58.933

Not Finished
DQ ▼ 11 *2 4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 14 13:43.492 DQ 57.728

*1

*2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4START TIME: 13:02 FINISH TIME: 13:16

Best Lap No.86Stwerd: 0:57.323 鈴木　春風

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2020/3/29   13:58

Rnk

Micro MAX

Announcement

NO. 12 金川　旭  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO.  4 福永　航平  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R04-1 / 車両違反(重量不足)

2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1

正式


